WAVESTONE SA

WAVESTONE SA

ISIN: FR0013357621

Overview

2024/08/09 17:09:32

Price
51.60 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.58% (0.30)

FR0013357621
WAVE
Euronext Paris
EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

1,278 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

51.50 EUR (24)
51.60 EUR (10)
51.50 EUR
52.20 EUR
51.50 EUR
51.30 EUR
51.749592 EUR
2,327
120,421.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/09 =
2024/08/02 )
2024/07/29 =
2024/07/26 ]
2024/07/24 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0013357621&ID_NOTATION=45565
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0013357621&ID_NOTATION=45565
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5bdca42cd4161983b3558e8047f8e5736dbd97e0656e980a821712367588ec7&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=68deb7e55e08f7024&time=1723303835&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c64f70a838b8b8ab29164315293a919d15cafeae8bd0a053de4da2d9b79f5c3f&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bf8f049af1e05b78d&time=1723303835&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0bea969d304c6ecf1da563ddacdb2a9a93d51a9bf3158782ffbb63c136b7945d&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=122109fe90a6c5596&time=1723303835&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d0666e70980dbbb599f652b64fc0b8bb4b3341685ff50d13752544d521312901&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=849795342d703dfd6&time=1723303835&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10c29727606d95eaef2f0f0fa48c995c2edc059d06a0e0ad3da57815240b12f1&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5f1acee369d4b4d7d&time=1723303835&tool=RSC

WAVESTONE SA

Details

2024/08/09 17:09:32

Price
51.60 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.58% (0.30)

ISIN FR0013357621
Symbol WAVE
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,278 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 51.50 EUR (24)
Ask (Ask size) 51.60 EUR (10)
Open 51.50 EUR
High 52.20 EUR
Low 51.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 51.30 EUR
VWAP 51.749592 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,327
Trading volume 120,421.00
Number of trades 92
Last size 10
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -13.64% -2.84% +19.30%
Perf (abs.) -8.10 -1.50 +8.30
Beta 0.90 0.93 0.86
Volatility 33.40 3152 34.85
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for WAVESTONE SA

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 17:08 51.20 EUR
09

Munich 2024/08/ 08:11 51.80 EUR
09

London Stock 2023/09/ 17:41 49.60 EUR

Exchange 29

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:06 50.80 EUR
09

Euronext Paris 2024/08/ 17:09 51.60 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.12

51.42 EUR (10,488
54.95 EUR (12,373
56.65 EUR (11,529
54.27 EUR (10,752
67.20 EUR (2024/06/07
49.25 EUR (2024/08/05
67.20 EUR (2024/06/07
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
40.70 EUR (2023/10/30)

Number of
trades

11

92
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=45565
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=222865570
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228443331
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023396
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023396
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228443330

WAVESTONE SA

09

Duesseldorf 2024/08/ 08:12 50.70 EUR 0.00 1
09
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503701

WAVESTONE SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

WAVESTONE

Contact Details
WAVESTONE

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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